:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8943302

Apr 26, 2024 - 15:05 (UTC)

In epoch 279,478 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 166021 - 32.010475457 ETH&
99,795.85 USD

2 166023 - 0.018548201 ETH®
57.82 USD

3 166024 - 0.018538784 ETH®
57.79 USD

4 166028 - 0.018527866 ETH®
57.76 USD

S 166034 - 0.018464095 ETH®
57.56 USD

6 166037 - 0.191610877 ETH&®
597.36 USD

7 166039 - 0.018524589 ETH®
57.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8943302
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/279478
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166021
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166023
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166024
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166028
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166034
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166037
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166039

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

166040

166043

166045

166053

166056

166057

166058

166064

166074

Validator Id

727437

Amount

0.018488741
57.64 USD

0.018544257
57.81 USD

0.018574189
57.90 USD

0.018502012
57.68 USD

0.018514534
57.72 USD

0.018565928
57.88 USD

0.018474353
57.59 USD

0.062946980
196.24 USD

0.018551003
57.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.044368934

138.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166040
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166043
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166045
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166053
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166056
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166057
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166058
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166064
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/166074
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/727437

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



