

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8943302</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 26, 2024 · 15:05 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>279,478</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>166021</u>	- 32.010475457 ETH ↔ 99,795.85 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>166023</u>	- 0.018548201 ETH ⊘ 57.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>166024</u>	- 0.018538784 ETH ⊘ 57.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>166028</u>	- 0.018527866 ETH ⊘ 57.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>166034</u>	- 0.018464095 ETH ⊘ 57.56 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>166037</u>	- 0.191610877 ETH ⊘ 597.36 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>166039</u>	- 0.018524589 ETH ⊘ 57.75 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>166040</u>	- 0.018488741 ETH ⊘ 57.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>166043</u>	- 0.018544257 ETH ⊘ 57.81 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>166045</u>	- 0.018574189 ETH ⊘ 57.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>166053</u>	- 0.018502012 ETH ⊘ 57.68 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>166056</u>	- 0.018514534 ETH ⊘ 57.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>166057</u>	- 0.018565928 ETH 🐼 57.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>166058</u>	- 0.018474353 ETH ⊘ 57.59 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>166064</u>	- 0.062946980 ETH ⊘ 196.24 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>166074</u>	- 0.018551003 ETH ③ 57.83 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	727437	+ 0.044368934 ETH 🔗

138.32 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.